
 
AGENDA REQUEST  

 

 

TO:  Mayor and City Council 

FROM: Todd Hunt, Executive Director, BancorpSouth Arena and Conference Center 

DATE March 26, 2020 

SUBJECT:  EXPANSION CHANGE ORDERS 
  

 

Request:  

These change orders reflect the number of construction delay days we have experienced so far 
along with cost management savings of $131,790.05. 

Attachments: 

A. Change Order #1 for Bid 2019-021CO – General Construction contract with Graham 
Roofing, Inc. 







3-23-2020

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011

3/23/2020

Jonathan Poland 3/23/2020



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8FA8123A-EF82-49E3-9BB1-D73449886011


	CO_002_-_Acoustics_-_Completed
	CO_002_-_Bush_Masonry_-_Completed
	CO_002_-_Conditioned_Air_-Completed
	CO_002_-_DCS_Package_A_-Completed
	CO_002_-_DCS_Package_H_-_Completed
	CO_002_-_Fireline_-Completed
	CO_002_-_FL_Crane_- Completed
	CO_002_-_Graham_-_Completed
	CO_002_-_Harrell's_-Completed
	CO_002_-_Kline_-Completed
	CO_002_-_Shaw_-_Completed
	CO_002_-_Tull_-Completed



